212
SAVANA EC INOX  |  SAV HEATING UNITS
BASIC FEATURES
Anticorrosive highly efficient heating units with a casing made from stainless steel in protection class C5. They are designed for aggressive
environment in buildings such as livestock farms, car washers, swimming pools, bakeries and similar facilities.
- 3 sizes with airflows of 2600 - 7000 m³/h
- 2-row LPHW coils with protective LCE epoxy coating
- Stainless steel casing C5

HOL - holder
04 - unit size (2, 4)
SAV - device type code
SAV - 04 - HOL
HOL - держатель
04 - размер установки (2, 4)
SAV - обозначение типа
устройства
SAV - 04 - HOL
Threaded bar
The unit is suspended using four
threaded bars.
ZTZ-M8/1,0 - threaded bar, M8 thread, 1
m length, suitable for all types of heating
units
Speed controller
ROxx - for more details see page 389.
Speed controller
ROV - xx - for more details see page 384.
Стержень с резьбовыми концами
Устройство подвешивается с помощью 4 резьбовых
стержней.
ZTZ-M8/1,0 - стержень с резьбовыми концами, резьба М8,
длина 1 м, пригодный для всех типов отопительных
устройств
Регулятор частоты вращения
ROxx - более подробное описание см. на стр. 389.
Регулятор частоты вращения
ROV - xx - более подробное описание см. на стр. 384.
Produced in EU The company reserves the right of change without previous announcement. ©2VV, spol. s r.o.
Your partner in ventilation...
SAVANA SAV
335HEATING UNITS  НАГРЕВАТЕЛИ
Mixing node
SMU-xx-xx - for more details see
page 372.
Flexible connection hoses
OH-01-1/1-xxx - for more details see page 416.
Control unit
RB-x-x - for more details see page 345.
Room thermostat
TER-P - for more details see page 407.
Смесительный узел
SMU-xx-xx - более подробное описание см. на стр. 372.
Гибкие соединительные шланги
OH-01-1/1-xxx - более подробное описание см. на стр.
416.
Устройство управления
RB-x-x - более подробное описание см. на стр. 345.
Комнатный термостат
TER-P - более подробное описание см. на стр. 407.
WIRING DIAGRAMS ЭЛЕКТРИЧЕСКИЕ СХЕМЫWIRING DIAGRAMS
All wiring diagrams provided in the technical catalog
are indicative only. When assembling the product,
observe strictly the nameplate ratings as well as
directions and diagrams affixed directly to the
product or enclosed to the product.
ЭЛЕКТРИЧЕСКИЕ СХЕМЫ
Все схемы подключения, приведённые в техни-
ческом каталоге, служат только для информации.
При монтаже изделия руководствуйтесь
исключительно значениями, инструкциями
и схемами, указанными в таблицах, находящихся
непосредственно на изделии или приложенных
к изделию.
Three-way valve with servo drive
ZV-3 - for more details see page 377.
Трёхходовой клапан с сервоприводом
ZV-3 - более подробное описание см. на стр. 377.
Thermostatic valve
TV1-1/1 - for more details see page 381.
Терморегулирующий клапан
TV1-1/1 - более подробное описание см. на стр. 381.